
CPS​ ​Grading​ ​Scale 
 

Percentage Letter​ ​Grade 

100-90 A 

89-80 B 

79-70 C 

69-60 D 

<59 F 
 
 

IB​ ​Grading​ ​Scale 
 

 

IB​ ​MYP​ ​Level​ ​of 
Achievement  

(on​ ​a​ ​specific​ ​subject 
objective) 

Percentage​ ​for​ ​CPS 
Gradebook  

for​ ​reporting​ ​purposes 

Equivalent​ ​Grade 

0 59% F 

1 65% D 

2 69% D 

3 75% C 

4 79% C 

5 85% B 

6 89% B 

7 95% A 

8 100% A 
 


