CPS Grading Scale

Percentage	Letter Grade
100-90	Α
89-80	В
79-70	С
69-60	D
<59	F

IB Grading Scale

IB MYP Level of Achievement (on a specific subject objective)	Percentage for CPS Gradebook for reporting purposes	Equivalent Grade
0	59%	F
1	65%	D
2	69%	D
3	75%	С
4	79%	С
5	85%	В
6	89%	В
7	95%	Α
8	100%	Α